ClickUfficio srl
Via di San Saba, 12

@ clickufficio 5 e

E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

oV
s

o b

P 2
s eds).

Fermacampioni scatola 100 pezzi N.8 35 mm

00

joni
macamPoti

8
o /954

6’\\/ :

CK036040

Fermacampioni
8007979001184
MONDIAL LUS
FC8

N

Cadauno
10

100

0.09

228

Fermacampioni a punta tonda - 100 pezzi

Colore oro

Tipo fermacampioni

Marca MONDIAL LUS




