

Fermacampioni scatola 100 pezzi N.8 35 mm	
Codice	CK036040
Descrizione	Fermacampioni
EAN	8007979001184
Marca	MONDIAL LUS
Part number	FC 8
Storage unit	N
Unità di vendita	Cadauno
Confezione	10
Imballaggio	100
Peso (kg)	0.09
Volume (cm³)	228
Fermacampioni a punta tonda - 100 pezzi	

SPECIFICHE

Tipo	fermacampioni
Dimensioni	N8
Marca	MONDIAL LUS